
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

2 

8 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SM 

SM 

SRF 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

No. 

74 

19 

35 

20 

29 

18 

73 

2 

72 

22 

67 

71 

27 

91 

5 

45 

3 

63 

77 

Name 

David Pheteplace 

Grayson Strathman 

Richard Wiese 

Jim Cote Jr 

Carl Hayward 

Matt Strathman 

Sal Webber 

Jim Cote Sr 

Christopher Haldeman 

Michael Ross 

Richard McCool 

Matt Reynolds 

Max Nufer 

Kent Carter 

Marc Briley 

Matthew Davis 

Chuck Singletary 

Justin Walker 

David Zippie 

Hometown 

Monument CO 

Jennings OK 

Chesterfield MO 

Stilwell KS 

Overland Park KS 

Topeka KS 

Spring Branch TX 

Stanley KS 

Fisco TX 

Friendswood TX 

Tulsa OK 

Fair Oaks  TX 

Glencoe MO 

Houston TX 

Austin TX 

Dallas TX 

Edmond OK 

Lees Summit MO 

Aurora CO 

Region 

Colo 

KAN 

STL 

KCR 

KCR 

KAN 

Almo 

KCR 

TX 

Hous 

NEOK 

Almo 

STL 

Hous 

LnSt 

Tex 

OKLA 

KCR 

Col 

Member_ID 

275806 

409212 

294162 

323086 

450988 

331252 

462174 

323084 

412747 

405680 

472241 

220134_3 

478843 

277344 

68125 

217912 

458566 

426338 

479931 

Make-Model 

1995 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

1994 SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

2002 SCCA Enterprises SRF 

1995 SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

1992 Mazda Miata 

Best Tm 

1:34.787 

1:36.972 

1:37.620 

1:37.563 

1:38.949 

1:39.920 

1:39.096 

1:39.947 

1:40.599 

1:40.434 

1:41.109 

1:40.902 

1:41.354 

1:41.479 

1:42.850 

1:41.763 

1:48.631 

1:48.053 

2:06.417 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

2 

Best Speed 

90.012 

87.984 

87.400 

87.451 

86.226 

85.388 

86.098 

85.365 

84.812 

84.951 

84.384 

84.557 

84.180 

84.077 

82.956 

83.842 

78.541 

78.961 

67.491 

Total Tm 

25:28.153 

25:51.492 

25:57.493 

25:58.930 

26:25.058 

26:37.841 

26:44.989 

27:00.816 

25:31.026 

25:31.056 

25:32.283 

25:34.726 

25:48.999 

25:50.088 

26:05.568 

24:29.856 

25:44.261 

25:52.932 

5:43.634 

Sponsor 

LaRue Racing 

Monster Energy 

Thank You Race Volunteers! 

Micro-Comm Inc 

Technical MFG Concepts, Inc. 

Budweiser 

Micro-Comm, Inc. 

TPR Consulting, X-Factor Racing 

Reynolds Bros. Racing/Vintage Connection/JPM 

NRE- Nufer Race Engineering 

PhillipsRacePrep, Mazda, Hoosier and Cerus Intercept 

Briley MEP Engineering, LLC 

CASCO Motorsports 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New Track Record (1:34.787) for SRF3 by David Pheteplace. 

New Track Record (1:36.972) for SRF by Grayson Strathman. 

New Track Record (1:40.434) for SM by Michael Ross. 

Provisional Results posted at 4:20pm; Official Results posted at 8:00am 6/21/13 

Printed: 6/21/2015 8:08:11 AM 

Char Keith & Charlene Bettinger Co-Chiefs of Timing & Scoring 

Ken Patterson, Chief Steward 

 15-M-3699-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AVRG 

Margin of Victory 

23.339 

Avg. Speed 

83.748 

Best Lap Tm 

1:34.787 

Best Speed 

90.012 

Best Lap by 

74 - David Pheteplace 

KVRG Majors Weekend 15-M-3699-S 

Group 6 - SM SRF SRF3 

Saturday Race OFFICIAL 

Race (25:00 or 21 Laps) started at 15:43:39 

Kansas Speedway 2.370 miles 

6/20/2015 03:40 PM 

KVRG MAJORS EVENT JUNE  20 & 21 2015
       KANSAS CITY/KANSAS REGIONS
          KANSAS MOTOR SPEEDWAY
                      #15-M-3699-S


